
LOT 35 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1.

WD 1151-2385, WD 1221-149, QC 13

SMITHY STEPHEN A
414 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-6749

10-4S-16-02856-135

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

302,182
2,384
22,500

327,066
112,111
214,955

HX HB 50,722
164,233
327,066

0

330,579

1349/2057 12/11/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIA R SMITHY

STEPHEN A SMITHY

1221/0149 8/21/2011 WD Q I 01 180,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC OF 

STEPHEN A & TIA R S

2026
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29355 SFR 968 04/28/2011

2012HX Base Yr

414 SW MULBERRY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,213 97.6410 109.36 351,374 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2988

BAS 1,332 100 1,332 125,274

FGR 400 55 220 20,691

FOP 18 30 5 470

FUS 1,656 100 1,656 155,746

3,406 3,213 302,182

BAS= W40 S36 E10 S1 E2 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E2 FGR= S14
E20 N20 W20 S6$ N6 E20 N31$ PTR= N30 FUS= E20 N51 W40 S37 E12
N13 E8 S27$S30$.
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20
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12
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8
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,384

2,384

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


